
The River Course @ Louisville Landing 2026
CANADIAN RESIDENTS RATES @ 20% DISCOUNT

PAY BEFORE PAY BEFORE PAY AFTER TOTAL FOR YOUR

2026 GOLF SEASON FEES SCHEDULE 12/15/2025 3/31/2026  04/01/2026 PAYMENT OPTIONS
   

Pass # 
1 INDIVIDUAL ADULT FULL GOLF $904.00 $988.00 $1,072.00  $ 
2 INDIVIDUAL SENIOR FULL GOLF AGE 65 / MILITARY /First Responder $752.00  $836.00  $920.00  $ 
3 FAMILY FULL GOLF ( 2 ADULTS plus 2 CHILDREN UNDER 17) $1,540.00 $1,624.00 $1,708.00  $ 
4 FAMILY FULL GOLF ( 2 ADULTS UNDER AGE 65) Same Household $1,380.00 $1,484.00 $1,608.00  $ 
5 FAMILY SENIOR FULL GOLF AGE 65+ (2 ADULTS) $1,152.00  $1,276.00  $1,396.00   $ 
6 INDIVIDUAL ADULT WEEKDAY ONLY $752.00  $836.00  $920.00   $ 
7 INDIVIDUAL SENIOR AGE 65+ MILITARY/  First Responder/ WEEKDAY $664.00  $748.00  $832.00   $ 
8 INDIVIDUAL FULL GOLF  AGES 24-29 $740.00 $824.00 $908.00

9 STUDENT AGE 18-23 WITH ID $288.00  $288.00  $288.00   $ 
10 JUNIOR AGE 17 -UNDER $224.00  $224.00  $224.00   $ 
11 Players Card 10 (18 hole Rounds with cart) good for 2026 season $344.00 $344.00 $344.00  $ 
13 GOLF CART FEE -UNLIMITED $560.00 $560.00 $560.00  $ 
14 GOLF CART FEE -UNLIMITED (FAMILY)  Same Household $920.00  $920.00  $920.00   $ 
16 SEASON GOLF CLUB STORAGE  (APRIL-OCT ) $80.00  $80.00  $80.00   $ 
17 SEASON DRIVING RANGE PASS INDIVIDUAL $220.00 $220.00 $220.00  $ 
18 SEASON DRIVING RANGE PASS FAMILY $320.00 $320.00 $320.00  $ 

      

 Total amount  $ 

Please complete form below and return with payment:   
  

Name:   

Address:   

Phone:   

Email:   

If Junior, Gaurdian Name:   
If Couple or Family/Sibling living in SameHousehold:

  
Make Checks payable to: River Course @LLR  

Mail to:                             14810 State Hwy 37 
Massena, NY 13662  

Credit Card Payments:
Vist the Recreaction 
Office

315-514-1071  

Service Charge fees will apply
Amount Paid: $


